
Ø 235,83
∑ 1415,00

Ø 196,83
∑ 1181,00

Ø 193,00
∑ 1158,00

1200,00 Kč
hráč č.

700,00 Kč 19
hráč č. Kubátko Vlastimil 500,00 Kč

16 hráč č.
Mudrák Jiří Erik 11

Valíček Petr

Novák Radek

Horák Ladislav

Kudela Michal



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Novák Radek ∑ 1415 Ø 235,83 276 197
2 Kudela Michal ∑ 1181 Ø 196,83 236 149
3 Horák Ladislav ∑ 1158 Ø 193,00 209 174
4 Novák Josef ∑ 1151 Ø 191,83 243 148
5 Vilášek Stanislav ∑ 1143 Ø 190,50 201 177
6 Novák Danek ∑ 1141 Ø 190,17 235 168
7 Ulička Tonda ∑ 1104 Ø 184,00 226 149
8 Motyka Vlastimil ∑ 1100 Ø 183,33 224 158
9 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1099 Ø 183,17 228 154

10 Bohačík Milan ∑ 1090 Ø 181,67 212 136
11 Valíček Petr ∑ 1061 Ø 176,83 192 167
12 Žák Stanislav ∑ 1059 Ø 176,50 215 150
13 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1059 Ø 176,50 200 148
14 Indra Martin ∑ 1023 Ø 170,50 222 142
15 Zářecký Vlastimil ∑ 1010 Ø 168,33 209 139
16 Mudrák Jiří Erik ∑ 983 Ø 163,83 179 149
17 Jung Jindra ∑ 980 Ø 163,33 181 133
18 Kudelová Iveta ∑ 961 Ø 160,17 229 137
19 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 916 Ø 152,67 160 141
20 Krečmerová Monika ∑ 914 Ø 152,33 184 111
21 Poprocký Michal ∑ 914 Ø 152,33 160 142
22 Pašek Radim ∑ 890 Ø 148,33 206 115
23 Milerski Roman ∑ 811 Ø 135,17 165 101
24 Poprocká Alena ∑ 634 Ø 105,67 118 97
25 ######### ########## ######### ####

výsledky umístění

JADRANSKÝ PYTEL
únor 2023



pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
4 Novák Josef 190 243 229 164 148 177 1151 191,83 243 148
1 Novák Radek 248 197 276 258 197 239 1415 235,83 276 197
6 Novák Danek 188 197 235 168 171 182 1141 190,17 235 168

15 Zářecký Vlastimil 183 209 179 150 139 150 1010 168,33 209 139
5 Vilášek Stanislav 185 177 188 194 198 201 1143 190,50 201 177
9 Pazděra Jaroslav 192 228 200 154 165 160 1099 183,17 228 154
3 Horák Ladislav 174 179 209 203 196 197 1158 193,00 209 174

16 Mudrák Jiří Erik 179 169 168 149 158 160 983 163,83 179 149
7 Ulička Tonda 171 174 201 226 149 183 1104 184,00 226 149

13 Mihulka Josef 160 181 179 148 200 191 1059 176,50 200 148
12 Žák Stanislav 182 150 196 215 158 158 1059 176,50 215 150
14 Indra Martin 222 164 167 142 169 159 1023 170,50 222 142
19 Kubátko Vlastimil 157 158 150 160 150 141 916 152,67 160 141
22 Pašek Radim 115 206 151 145 130 143 890 148,33 206 115
24 Poprocká Alena 103 118 106 97 97 113 634 105,67 118 97
21 Poprocký Michal 150 142 160 148 157 157 914 152,33 160 142
10 Bohačík Milan 201 136 212 165 177 199 1090 181,67 212 136
20 Krečmerová Monika 184 175 170 117 111 157 914 152,33 184 111
17 Jung Jindra 162 181 175 133 173 156 980 163,33 181 133
8 Motyka Vlastimil 171 158 224 169 163 215 1100 183,33 224 158

18 Kudelová Iveta 139 137 145 146 165 229 961 160,17 229 137
23 Milerski Roman 145 101 162 114 124 165 811 135,17 165 101
11 Valíček Petr 168 167 184 179 192 171 1061 176,83 192 167
2 Kudela Michal 179 194 149 236 220 203 1181 196,83 236 149
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